

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, COOCH BEHAR

Misc. Judicial (Arbitration) Case No- 36 of 2018
(CNR No. WBCB01-002320-2018)

Present: Sri. P.P. Chakraborty (J.O. Code-WB01240), Ld. District Judge,
Cooch Behar

Order No- 14
dt. 18-02-2021

Today is fixed for hearing.

Petitioner takes no step today.

However, in terms of petition filed by OP No. 1 and 2, the case is adjourned.

To **16-04-2021** for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar